
Location Dates Days Session One Session Two

Hayward Training Center November 27 Tuesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

510.377.5172 November 28 Wednesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

November 29 Thursday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

December 18 Tuesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

December 19 Wednesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

December 20 Thursday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

Please call for an appointment Fresno Training Center 559.266.0101

Fairfield Training Center October 22 Monday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

925.250.7765 October 23 Tuesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

October 24 Wednesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

October 25 Thursday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

October 26 Friday 7:00am - 11:30am CLOSED

November 5 Monday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 6 Tuesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

November 7 Wednesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

November 8 Thursday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 9 Friday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 10 Saturday 7:00am - 11:30am CLOSED

November 19 Monday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 20 Tuesday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 21 Wednesday 7:00am - 11:30am CLOSED

November 22 Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

November 23 Friday CLOSED CLOSED

December 11 Tuesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

December 12 Wednesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

December 13 Thursday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

December 14 Friday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

December 15 Saturday 7:00am - 11:30am CLOSED

Pleasanton Training Center October 30 Tuesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

925.250.7765 October 31 Wednesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

November 1 Thursday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 2 Friday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 3 Saturday 7:00am - 11:30am CLOSED

November 12 Monday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 13 Tuesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

November 14 Wednesday 11:00am - 3:30pm 4:30pm - 8:00pm

November 15 Thursday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

November 16 Friday 7:00am - 11:30am CLOSED

December 3 Monday CLOSED CLOSED

December 4 Tuesday CLOSED CLOSED

December 5 Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

December 6 Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

December 7 Friday CLOSED CLOSED

December 17 Monday CLOSED CLOSED

December 21 Friday CLOSED CLOSED

December 22 Saturday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 3:00pm

December 26 Wednesday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

December 27 Thursday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

CTTFNC Welding Calendar



December 28 Friday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

January 2 Wednesday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

January 3 Thursday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

January 4 Friday 7:00am - 11:30am 12:30pm - 4:00pm

All Weld Shops December 21 Friday CLOSED CLOSED

December 24 Monday CLOSED CLOSED

December 25 Tuesday CLOSED CLOSED

December 31 Monday CLOSED CLOSED

January 1 Tuesday CLOSED CLOSED

Welding Schedule is subject to change - verify at www.ctcnc.org/welding-shop-hours-and-location


